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ERIK

I TSASOKO
EXPOSITO AMA
RUIZ ITSASOKO AMAVIUDA DE SAINZ )
VIUDA DE
Bornin:
SANTURTZI SAINZ
02-16-1994
Competing Times__.
Season Club inthe Condition on T|me_s CIub_s_ . Clgbs Number E_;est Worst
substitute classification pointsof flags time  time
ACT boat
2024 No
2024 No
2023 No
2023 No
2022 No
2021 No
2020 No
2019 No
2018 'IAT'\?QSOKO Yes Formed 1 18 5 141 19:36,88 21:50,58
2017 ElaiSOKO Yes Formed O 2 20:08,48 20:32,90
ITSASOKO
2016 AMA No Formed
ITSASOKO
2015 AMA No Formed
ITSASOKO
2014 AMA No Formed
2013 RASPAS No Not own
ITSASOKO
2012 AMA No Formed
ITSASOKO
2011 AMA No Formed
ITSASOKO
2010 AMA No Formed
ITSASOKO
2009 AMA No Formed
ITSASOKO
2008 AMA No Formed
ITSASOKO
2007 AMA No Formed
2006 ITSASOKO No Formed

AMA



