ERIK EXPOSITO RUIZ

ITSASOKO: AMAknown

ITSASOKO AMA

Born in: SANTURTZI 02-16-1994

Season	ı Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition	Times on boat	Times substitute	Clubs classification	Clubs Number points of flags		Worst time
2024		No							
2024		No							
2023		No							
2023		No							
2022		No							
2021		No							
2020		No							
2019		No							
2018	ITSASOKO AMA	res	Formed	1	18	5	141	19:36,88	21:50,58
2017	ITSASOKO AMA	Yes	Formed	0	2			20:08,48	20:32,90
2016	ITSASOKO AMA	No	Formed						
2015	ITSASOKO AMA	No	Formed						
2014	ITSASOKO AMA	No	Formed						
2013	RASPAS	No	Not own						
2012	ITSASOKO AMA	No	Formed						
2011	ITSASOKO AMA	No	Formed						
2010	ITSASOKO AMA	No	Formed						
2009	ITSASOKO AMA		Formed						
2008	ITSASOKO AMA		Formed						
2007	ITSASOKO AMA		Formed						
2006	ITSASOKO AMA	No	Formed						